
National Western Center Master Plan

Tentative Master Plan Schedule

Date Task

Thursday, Nov. 20, 2014 National Western Center Advisory Committee

Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2014 NDCC Open House

Thursday, Dec. 18, 2014 National Western Center Advisory Committee

Friday, Dec. 19, 2014 Draft Document for Public Release

Wednesday, Jan. 7, 2015 Neighborhoods and Planning Committee

Thursday, Jan. 15, 2015 NWC Community Meeting

Wednesday, Jan. 21, 2015 Planning Board 100% Review of Master Plan

Thursday, Jan. 29, 2015 National Western Center Advisory Committee

Wednesday, Feb. 4, 2015 Planning Board Adoption of Master Plan

Wednesday, Feb. 18, 2015 Neighborhoods and Planning Committee

Tuesday, Feb. 24, 2015 Mayor-Council

Thursday, Feb. 26, 2015 National Western Center Advisory Committee

Monday, Mar. 2, 2015 City Council Master Plan First Reading

Monday, Mar. 9, 2015

City Council Second Reading, Courtesy Public Meeting, 

Master Plan Approval

Monday, Mar. 23, 2015

City Council Second Reading, Required Public Meeting for 

zoning changes, Master Plan Approval

Thursday, Mar. 26, 2015 National Western Center Advisory Committee


